182 Bolzano - Collepietra - Ponte Nova

Validita: 14.12.2025 a 12.12.2026

Bolzano, Autostazion
Maria Saal

Cardano, Via Brenner
Prato Isarco, Bv. Coll
Collepietra, Unterdor
Collepietra, Paese
Collepietra, Oberdorf
Tschantnay
Lantschnay

S. Valentino, Paese

Ponte Nova, Autosta:

Lun.-Sab.

06:15
06:26
06:27
06:30
06:34
06:40
06:47
06:56

Lun.-Sab.
07:33
07:36
07:37
07:45
07:56
07:57
08:00
08:04
08:10
08:17
08:26

Dom.

08:00
08:04
08:10
08:17
08:26

ogni giorno
08:33
08:36
08:37
08:45
08:56
08:57
09:00
09:04
09:10
09:17
09:26

ogni giorno
09:33
09:36
09:37
09:45
09:56
09:57
10:00
10:04
10:10
10:17
10:26

ogni giorno
10:33
10:36
10:37
10:45
10:56
10:57
11:00
11:04
11:10
11:17

11:26

ogni giorno
11:33
11:36
11:37
11:45
11:56
11:57
12:00
12:04
12:10
12:17

12:26

ogni giorno
12:33
12:36
12:37
12:45
12:56
12:57
13:00
13:04
13:10
13:17
13:26

ogni giorno
13:33
13:36
13:37
13:45
13:56
13:57
14:00
14:04
14:10
14:17

14:26

ogni giorno
14:33
14:36
14:37
14:45
14:56
14:57
15:00
15:04
15:10
15:17
15:26

ogni giorno
15:33
15:36
15:37
15:45
15:56
15:57
16:00
16:04
16:10
16:17
16:26



Bolzano, Autostazione
Maria Saal

Cardano, Via Brennero
Prato Isarco, Bv. Collepietra
Collepietra, Unterdorf
Collepietra, Paese
Collepietra, Oberdorf
Tschantnay

Lantschnay

S. Valentino, Paese

Ponte Nova, Autostazione

ogni giorno
16:33
16:36
16:37
16:45
16:56
16:57
17:00
17:04
17:10
17:17

17:26

fahrplan.it - 22.02.2026 | Info: Nei festivi vale I'orario della domenica.

ogni giorno
17:33
17:36
17:37
17:45
17:56
17:57
18:00
18:04
18:10
18:17
18:26

ogni giorno
18:33
18:36
18:37
18:45
18:56
18:57
19:00
19:04
19:10
19:17
19:26

ogni giorno
19:33
19:36
19:37
19:45
19:56
19:57
20:00
20:04
20:10
20:17
20:26

ogni giorno
20:39
20:42
20:43
20:51
21:02
21:03
21:06


https://www.fahrplan.it/it/182-bozen-steinegg-birchabruck

